
 
 

   

 

SENATE FINANCE COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
TAX STAFF 

118th Congress 1st Session 
 

Sen. (D) Tax Aide Email Room/
BLDG 

Phone 
(202) 
224- 

Committee Staff 
(Chairman Wyden) 

Jon Goldman jonathan_goldman@finance.senate.gov 219 D 4515 

Debbie Stabenow  TBD    

Maria Cantwell John Draxler john_draxler@cantwell.senate.gov 511 H 3441 

Bob Menendez  TBD  528 H 4744 

Tom Carper Evan Giesemann evan_giesemann@carper.senate.gov 513 H 2441 

Ben Cardin Shivani Pampati shivani_pampati@sbc.senate.gov 509 H 4524 

Sherrod Brown Chad Bolt chad_bolt@brown.senate.gov 503 H 2315 

Michael Bennet Brendan Duke brendan_duke@bennet.senate.gov 261 R 5852 

Bob Casey Corey Husak corey_husak@casey.senate.gov 393 R 6324 

Mark Warner Michael Beresik michael_beresik@warner.senate.gov 703 H 2023 

Sheldon Whitehouse Dan RuBoss dan_ruboss@whitehouse.senate.gov 530 H 2921 

Maggie Hassan Jay Weismuller jay_weismuller@hassan.senate.gov 324 H 3324 

Catherine Cortez Masto Bridget Kelleher bridget_kelleher@cortezmasto.senate.gov 520 H 3542 

Elizabeth Warren Catherine Laporte-
Oshiro 

catherine_laporte-
oshiro@warren.senate.gov 

309 H 4543 
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SENATE FINANCE COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
TAX STAFF 

118th Congress 1st Session 
 

Sen. (R) Tax Aide Email ROOM/
BLDG 

Phone 
(202) 
224- 

Committee Staff 
(Ranking Member 
Crapo) 

Courtney Connell courtney_connell@finance.senate.gov 219 D 4515 

Chuck Grassley Chris Conlin chris_conlin@grassley.senate.gov 135 H 3744 

John Cornyn Andrew Siracuse andrew_siracuse@cornyn.senate.gov 517 H 2934 

John Thune James Williams james_williams@thune.senate.gov 511 D 2321 

Tim Scott Jackson Long jackson_long@scott.senate.gov 104 H 6121 

Bill Cassidy Sam Zelden samuel_zelden@cassidy.senate.gov 455 D 5824 

James Lankford Jesse Mahan jesse_mahan@lankford.senate.gov 316 H 5754 

Steve Daines Corey Sellers corey_sellers@daines.senate.gov  320 H 2651 

Todd Young Jessica Helmers jessica_helmers@young.senate.gov 185 D 5623 

John Barrasso Mason Champion mason_champion@barrasso.senate.gov 307 D 6441 

Thom Thillis Ryan Adam ryan_adam@tillis.senate.gov 113 D 6342 

Ron Johnson Alexis Alber alexis_alber@ronjohnson.senate.gov 328 H 5323 

Marsha Blackburn Alex Heaton alex_heaton@blackburn.senate.gov 357 D 3344 
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